USB Disk Module
FMS-UMxxxxXXXXS-XXXXX
© 2017 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.9 Page 1
RoHS Compliant
USB Disk Module Series
Datasheet for UDM2P MLC NAND Based Module
March 23, 2017
Revision 1.9

FMS-UMxxxxXXXXS-XXXXX
© 2017 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.9 Page 14
7. Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designation
FMS –     UM       xxxx       X     X    X X  S  - XX    XX   CM
Reserved
Option
WP: Write Protection
NR: Non-Removable
Capacity
004G:  4GB
008G:  8GB
016G:  16GB
032G:  32GB
064G:  64GB
Fortasa Memory Systems Product Code
Model Name
Reserved
Dimensions:
1: 90D STD
2: 180D STD
Temperature:
C:   Commercial Temperature
I:   Industrial Temperature
MS: Mounting Screw
MH: Mounting Header
RoHS Compliant
Micron MLC
USB Disk Module
FMS-UMxxxxXXXXS-XXXXX
© 2017 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.9 Page 15
7.2 Valid Combinations
7.2.1 Type A (STD 90D)
Standard 90 Degree
Capacity   Standard Temperature Industrial Temperature
256MB FMS-UM256MK10CS-2CM FMS-UM256MD10IS-2CM
512MB FMS-UM512MK10CS-2CM FMS-UM512MD10IS-2CM
1GB FMS-UM001GK10CS-2CM FMS-UM001GD10IS-2CM
2GB  FMS-UM002GK10CS-2CM FMS-UM002GD10IS-2CM
4GB  FMS-UM004GK10CS-2CM FMS-UM004GD10IS-2CM
8GB  FMS-UM008GK10CS-2CM FMS-UM008GD10IS-2CM
16GB  FMS-UM016GK10CS-2CM FMS-UM016GD10IS-2CM
32GB  FMS-UM032GK10CS-2CM FMS-UM032GD10IS-2CM
7.2.2 Type B (SCMD 90D-MH)
Standard 90 Degree – Mounting Header
Capacity   STandard Temperature Industrial Temperature
256MB FMS-UM256MK10CS-2MHCM FMS-UM256MD10IS-2MHCM
512MB FMS-UM512MK10CS-2MHCM FMS-UM512MD10IS-2MHCM
1GB FMS-UM001GK10CS-2MHCM FMS-UM001GD10IS-2MHCM
2GB  FMS-UM002GK10CS-2MHCM FMS-UM002GD10IS-2MHCM
4GB  FMS-UM004GK10CS-2MHCM FMS-UM004GD10IS-2MHCM
8GB  FMS-UM008GK10CS-2MHCM FMS-UM008GD10IS-2MHCM
16GB  FMS-UM016GK10CS-2MHCM FMS-UM016GD10IS-2MHCM
32GB  FMS-UM032GK10CS-2MHCM FMS-UM032GD10IS-2MHCM
7.2.3 Type C (SCMD 90D-MS)
Standard 90 Degree Mounting Screw
Capacity   Standard Temperature Industrial Temperature
256MB  FMS-UM256MK10CS-2MSCM FMS-UM256MD10IS-2MSCM
512MB  FMS-UM512MK10CS-2MSCM FMS-UM512MD10IS-2MSCM
1GB FMS-UM001GK10CS-2MSCM FMS-UM001GD10IS-2MSCM
2GB  FMS-UM002GK10CS-2MSCM FMS-UM002GD10IS-2MSCM
4GB  FMS-UM004GK10CS-2MSCM FMS-UM004GD10IS-2MSCM
8GB  FMS-UM008GK10CS-2MSCM FMS-UM008GD10IS-2MSCM
16GB  FMS-UM016GK10CS-2MSCM FMS-UM016GD10IS-2MSCM
32GB  FMS-UM032GK10CS-2MSCM FMS-UM032GD10IS-2MSCM
USB Disk Module
FMS-UMxxxxXXXXS-XXXXX
© 2017 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.9 Page 16
7.2.4 Type D (STD 180D)
Standard Profile - 180 Degree
Capacity   Standard Temperature Industrial Temperature
256MB  FMS-UM256MK42CS-2CM FMS-UM256ML42IS-2CM
512MB  FMS-UM512MK42CS-2CM FMS-UM512ML42IS-2CM